SWEETS

The Ice "King”
Home made Tahiti icecream with
Iranian caviar ‘Beluga’

Chocolade Moelleux, Ginger Sorbet

€29,00
€19,00

Vanilla-ice Cream with Chocolate “Roji Classic” € 19,00

Tempura Banana, Yuzu Creme, Mango

Japanese Mochi
3 Flavours

Ice Pearls By Philip’s Biscuits
lis / Sorbet

SUSHI MENU

SASHIMI & NIGIRI & MAKI

Assorted Sashimi

Assorted Nigiri

Assorted Vegetarian
Assorted Maki Rolls “Deluxe”

SASHIMI (4 STUKS)

Sake - Salmon

Smoked sake - Smoked Salmon
Maguro - Tuna

Chutoro - Tuna (seasonal)
Otoro - Tuna (seasonal)
Ebi - Shrimps

Ama-Ebi - Sweet Shrimp
Suzuki - Seabass

Saba - Mackerel

Kani - King Crab

Hotate - Scallop
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€19,00
€15,00

6 pcs € 21,00
€ 5,50

€79,00
€69,00
€59,00
€89,00

€12,00
€13,00
€19,00
€ 25,00
€30,00
€12,00
€ 11,00
€10,00
€10,00
€27,00
€15,00

Unagi - Eel

Hamachi - Yellowtail

Tako - Octopus

Ikura - Salmon Roe

Tobico - Flying Fish Roe

Uni - Sea Urchin (seasonal)
Tamago - Egg

Kappa Maki - Cucumber Roll
Avocado Maki - Avocado Roll
Oshinko Maki - Radish Roll

SMALL ROLL INSIDE OUT

Spicy Unagi Maki
Spicy Hamachi
Spicy Sake Maki
Salmon Avocado
Spicy Maguro Maki
Tuna Avocado
Spicy Ebi Maki
Spicy Suzuki Maki
Spicy Saba Maki
Spicy Tai Maki
Spicy Kani Maki
Spicy Hotate Maki
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€18,00
€17,00
€12,00
€12,00
€12,00
€32,00
€9,00
€8,00
€8,00
€8,00

€ 20,00
€19,00
€ 14,00
€16,00
€21,00
€ 23,00
€ 14,00
€12,00
€12,00
€12,00
€29,00
€17,00



